Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Kawartha Lakes Lightning
McKnights Crew
Kawartha Nordic

Team Cromlish

Twist My Arm

Middle Path 13km Team Event

Average Time Score
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01:22:47.22
01:46:14.49
02:02:35.08
02:08:19.86
02:18:15.38
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Team Results

Place Team Name
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Middle Path 13km Team Event

Kawartha Lakes Lightning
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Name

Josh Mills
Owen Hart
Evan Jones
Cole Higgins

Name

Jim Johnson
Geoff Andrews
Jesse Wheeler
Caileigh Mcknight

Name

Mike Casey
Katherine Gatley
Wendi Reid
Danielle Shaw

Name
Rick Cromlish
Kevin Demattos

Bryan Turpin
Cam Hayman

Name

Erica Lane

Colleen Ingram
Debbi Palmer

Anne Marie Mcauslan
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Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

01:22:47.22

01:46:14.49

02:02:35.08

02:08:19.86

02:18:15.38
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Chip Time
01:22:46.00
01:22:46.62
01:22:47.36
01:22:48.90

4
Chip Time
01:43:44.27
01:43:45.48
01:45:58.48
01:51:29.74

4
Chip Time
01:51:10.36
01:51:14.42
02:05:27.50
02:22:28.04

4
Chip Time
02:08:17.56
02:08:19.96
02:08:20.76
02:08:21.15

4
Chip Time
01:47:09.49
02:28:20.55
02:28:22.21
02:29:09.27
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Middle Path 13km Team Event

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 657  Josh Mills
2 2 653  Owen Hart
3 3 655 Evan Jones
4 4 654  Cole Higgins
5 0 656  Parker Macdonald
6 0 651  Zoe Mcintosh
7 5 647  Jim Johnson
8 6 648  Geoff Andrews
9 7 649  Jesse Wheeler
10 8 632 Erica Lane
11 9 643  Mike Casey
12 10 644 Katherine Gatley
13 11 646  Caileigh Mcknight
14 12 641 Wendi Reid
15 13 635 Rick Cromlish
16 14 638 Kevin Demattos
17 15 637 Bryan Turpin
18 16 639 Cam Hayman
19 17 645 Danielle Shaw
20 18 631 Colleen Ingram
21 19 634 Debbi Palmer
22 20 626 Anne Marie Mcauslan

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:22:46.00 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:22:46.62 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:22:47.36 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:22:48.90 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:22:57.28 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:26:24.40 Kawartha Lakes Lightning
Runner 01:43:44.27 McKnights Crew

Runner 01:43:45.48 McKnights Crew

Runner 01:45:58.48 McKnights Crew

Runner 01:47:09.49 Twist My Arm

Runner 01:51:10.36 Kawartha Nordic

Runner 01:51:14.42 Kawartha Nordic

Runner 01:51:29.74 McKnights Crew

Runner 02:05:27.50  Kawartha Nordic

Runner 02:08:17.56 Team Cromlish

Runner 02:08:19.96 Team Cromlish

Runner 02:08:20.76 Team Cromlish

Runner 02:08:21.15  Team Cromlish

Runner 02:22:28.04 Kawartha Nordic

Runner 02:28:20.55  Twist My Arm

Runner 02:28:22.21  Twist My Arm

Runner 02:29:09.27  Twist My Arm
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