Middle Path 13km Team Event

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	Kawartha Lakes Lightning	01:22:47.22	10			
2	McKnights Crew	01:46:14.49	29			
3	Kawartha Nordic	02:02:35.08	48			
4	Team Cromlish	02:08:19.86	58			
5	Twist My Arm	02:18:15.38	65			

Printed: 2023-08-13 6:22:48 PM

Middle Path 13km Team Event

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Kawartha Lakes Lightning			01:22:47.22	6	10	
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	657	Josh Mills		01:22:46.00	1
	2	2	653	Owen Hart		01:22:46.62	2
	3	3	655	Evan Jones		01:22:47.36	3
	4	4	654	Cole Higgins		01:22:48.90	4
2	McKnights Crew				01:46:14.49	4	29
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	647	Jim Johnson		01:43:44.27	5
	2	8	648	Geoff Andrews		01:43:45.48	6
	3	9	649	Jesse Wheeler		01:45:58.48	7
	4	13	646	Caileigh Mcknight		01:51:29.74	11
3	Kawartha Nordic				02:02:35.08	4	48
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	643	Mike Casey		01:51:10.36	9
	2	12	644	Katherine Gatley		01:51:14.42	10
	3	14	641	Wendi Reid		02:05:27.50	12
	4	19	645	Danielle Shaw		02:22:28.04	17
4	Team Cromlish				02:08:19.86	4	58
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	635	Rick Cromlish		02:08:17.56	13
	2	16	638	Kevin Demattos		02:08:19.96	14
	3	17	637	Bryan Turpin		02:08:20.76	15
	4	18	639	Cam Hayman		02:08:21.15	16
5	Twist My Arm				02:18:15.38	4	65
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	10	632	Erica Lane		01:47:09.49	8
	2	20	631	Colleen Ingram		02:28:20.55	18
	3	21	634	Debbi Palmer		02:28:22.21	19
	4	22	626	Anne Marie Mcauslan		02:29:09.27	20

Middle Path 13km Team Event

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	657	Josh Mills	Runner	01:22:46.00	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
2	2	653	Owen Hart	Runner	01:22:46.62	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
3	3	655	Evan Jones	Runner	01:22:47.36	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
4	4	654	Cole Higgins	Runner	01:22:48.90	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
5	0	656	Parker Macdonald	Runner	01:22:57.28	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
6	0	651	Zoe Mcintosh	Runner	01:26:24.40	Kawartha Lakes Lightning
7	5	647	Jim Johnson	Runner	01:43:44.27	McKnights Crew
8	6	648	Geoff Andrews	Runner	01:43:45.48	McKnights Crew
9	7	649	Jesse Wheeler	Runner	01:45:58.48	McKnights Crew
10	8	632	Erica Lane	Runner	01:47:09.49	Twist My Arm
11	9	643	Mike Casey	Runner	01:51:10.36	Kawartha Nordic
12	10	644	Katherine Gatley	Runner	01:51:14.42	Kawartha Nordic
13	11	646	Caileigh Mcknight	Runner	01:51:29.74	McKnights Crew
14	12	641	Wendi Reid	Runner	02:05:27.50	Kawartha Nordic
15	13	635	Rick Cromlish	Runner	02:08:17.56	Team Cromlish
16	14	638	Kevin Demattos	Runner	02:08:19.96	Team Cromlish
17	15	637	Bryan Turpin	Runner	02:08:20.76	Team Cromlish
18	16	639	Cam Hayman	Runner	02:08:21.15	Team Cromlish
19	17	645	Danielle Shaw	Runner	02:22:28.04	Kawartha Nordic
20	18	631	Colleen Ingram	Runner	02:28:20.55	Twist My Arm
21	19	634	Debbi Palmer	Runner	02:28:22.21	Twist My Arm
22	20	626	Anne Marie Mcauslan	Runner	02:29:09.27	Twist My Arm